10.11
Product group
Order example:
PF000-0600
*1 at 6 bar supply pressure and 5 bar outlet pressure
	Proportional pressure regulator	 PF
	 RS232 module	 with 9-pin D-sub plug and 2 m cable		  PDRS232	 154,00
		  with USB plug and            2 m cable		  PDUSB	 146,00
	 software	 basic version "light"		  PDSOFT1	 36,00
	 coupling socket	 M12x1, 5-pin, with 2 m cable, 5 x 0.25	 angular	 KM12-C5-2	 41,00
		  M12x1, 5-pin, with 5 m cable, 6 x 0.25	 angular	 KM12-C5-5	 65,00
	Accessories, enclosed
	 commmand signal	 0-20 mA					     PF . . 1- … . 	 + 20,00
		  4-20 mA						      PF . . 2- … .	 + 20,00
	 monitor signal	 0-10 V						      PF .1 . - … .	 + 20,00
		  4-20 mA						      PF .3 . - … .	 + 20,00
	 deviant pressure range	 indicate on order						      PF . . . -XX. . 	 + 35,00
	 for oxygen	 specially cleaned,  FKM elastomers			   PF . . . - . .15	+ 115,00
	Special options, add the appropriate letter or number
G3∕8
0...6 bar/50 bar
view from solder pin side
E
connection diagramPF
 	 60	  160	  78	  8 	 1,45	  1 700	 12	 G3∕8	 0 …   6	 PF000-0600	 2.180,00
							       18		  0 … 10	 PF000-1000	 2.180,00
							       18		  0 … 16	 PF000-1600	 2.180,00
							       22		  0 … 20	 PF000-2000	 2.180,00
							       40		  0 … 30	 PF000-3000	 2.180,00
							       50		  0 … 40	 PF000-4000	 2.180,00
							       60		  0 … 50	 PF000-5000	 2.180,00
Description	 The pneumatic proportional valve controls the outlet pressure in proportion to an electrical command input signal. It